
  

 
 

       National Stock Exchange of India 

 

 

 

 

Circular 

 
 

Department: LISTING 

Download Ref No: NSE/CML/70232  Date: September 16, 2025 

Circular Ref. No: 1758/2025  

 

To All Members, 

 

Sub: Listing of Equity shares of Mangalam Worldwide Limited on Capital Market 

Segment (Main Board) pursuant to migration from SME Emerge platform 

 

This has reference to our circular ref. no. NSE/CML/52912 dated July 08, 2022 regarding 

listing of equity shares of Mangalam Worldwide Limited on SME EMERGE platform. 

 

The members of the Exchange are hereby informed that the trading in equity shares of 

Mangalam Worldwide Limited will be migrated from SME Platform (EMERGE) and admitted 

to dealings on the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market Segment – Main Board) with 

effect from September 18, 2025 and the designated security codes and lot size thereof shall be 

as specified in Annexure. 

 

This circular shall be effective from September 18, 2025. 

 

For and on behalf of 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

 

 

 

Jalpa Mehta 

Senior Manager 
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Annexure 

     

Symbol MWL 

Name of the Company Mangalam Worldwide Limited 

Series EQ 

ISIN INE0JYY01011 

Face Value Rs. 10/- 

Paid-up Value Rs. 10/- 

Security Description Equity shares of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up 

No. of securities 29700674 

Distinctive number range 1 to 29700674 

Market lot 1 

Pari Passu Yes 

Lock in details As per Annexure I 

 

Address of Registered Office of the Company:  

Mangalam Worldwide Limited 

102, Mangalam Corporate House, 

42, Shrimali Society, Netaji Marg, 

Mithakhali, Navrangpura,  

Ahmedabad - 380009, Gujarat 

Phone: +91 79 61615000 

Website: www.mangalamworldwide.com 

Email Id: cs@mangalamworldwide.com 

 

Company Secretary: Ms. Apexa Panchal 

Website: www.mangalamworldwide.com 

Email Id: cs@mangalamworldwide.com   

Financial Year: April 01 - March 31 

 

Address of Registrar: 

MUFG Intime India Private Limited  

(Formerly Link Intime India Private Limited) 

C-101, 247 Park, LBS Marg, Vikhroli (West),  

Mumbai – 400083, Maharashtra 

Email Id: mumbai@in.mpms.mufg.com 

Website: www.in.mpms.mufg.com  

Tel: + 91 22 49186200 
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Annexure I 

 

Mangalam Worldwide Limited 

 

No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos. Lock in Upto 

Fully Paid-up  From   To  

243574 1 243574 Free 

1633000 243575 1876574 15-NOV-2025 

742000 1876575  2618574 Free 

1633000 2618575 4251574 15-NOV-2025 

742000 4251575 4993574 Free 

1634135 4993575 6627709 Free 

1692500 6627710 8320209 15-NOV-2025 

2593574 8320210 10913783 15-NOV-2025 

1696465 10913784 12610248 Free 

5397226 12610249 18007474 Free 

68400 18007475 18075874 15-NOV-2025 

393600 18075875 18469474 15-NOV-2025 

393600 18469475 18863074 15-NOV-2025 

5637600 18863075 24500674 Free 

330000 24500675 24830674 30-NOV-2026 

1020000 24830675 25850674 30-NOV-2026 

135000 25850675 25985674 30-NOV-2026 

15000 25985675 26000674 30-NOV-2026 

1500000 26000675 27500674 30-NOV-2026 

770000 27500675 28270674 30-NOV-2026 

880000 28270675 29150674 30-NOV-2026 

315000 29150675 29465674 30-NOV-2026 

35000 29465675 29500674 30-NOV-2026 

200000 29500675 29700674 30-NOV-2025 

29700674 Total 

 


